## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-1	1032	Version:	1	Name:	Museum Task Force Feasibility Study	y
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	7/12	2/2019			In control:	Common Council	
On agenda:	9/12	2/2019			Final action:	9/12/2019	
Title:	Amended Resolution authorizing the La Crosse Historic and Cultural Museum Planning Task Force to enter into a Professional Services Contract with the UW-La Crosse Tourism Research Institute for the preparation of a La Crosse Historical and Cultural Museum Feasibility Study.						
Sponsors:	Gary Padesky						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Amended Resolution, 2. Professional Services Agreement - signed 10.2.19, 3. Professional Services Contract REVISED 9.5.19, 4. Resolution, 5. Professional Services Contract, 6. La Crosse Musuem Feasibility Study Proposal 7-5-2019, 7. Standard Terms Conditions, 8. Amended PSC (w Attachments) UWL Edits 8/1/19, 9. Referral Memorandum, 10. Dir. Finance Report 8-1-19, 11. F&P sign ups 9-5-2019, 12. Progress Memo to Common Council 9-12-19						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Α	Action	Result
9/12/2019	1	Common	Council		Α	ADOPTED	
9/5/2019	1	Finance &	& Personne	el Cor		RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED AS	Pass
8/8/2019	1	Common	Council		F	REFERRED	
8/1/2019	1	1 Finance & Personnel Co		el Cor		RECOMMENDED TO BE RE-	Pass
					F	REFERRED	

Amended Resolution authorizing the La Crosse Historic and Cultural Museum Planning Task Force to enter into a Professional Services Contract with the UW-La Crosse Tourism Research Institute for the preparation of a La Crosse Historical and Cultural Museum Feasibility Study.

\$16,104 (Contingency Fund Account)